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This is an easy to read summary of Unisson’s Rights Policy.

Unisson Disability wants you to know 
your rights.

Children have the same rights as 
everyone else.

Your Rights

You have the right to make your own choices.

You have the right to be in control of your life.

You have the right to be part of the 
community.



2

At Unisson we respect your rights.

We make sure your rights are protected.

We support you with your rights.

We are respectful of your

•	 Race

•	 Gender

•	 Religion

•	 Culture

•	 Sexuality

Our services are

•	 Ethical

•	 Respectful

•	 Safe
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Unisson staff also knows your rights and 
must respect them.

We want you to feel safe with Unisson.

We do not accept anyone treating you 
in a bad way.

If something is not right, we want you to 
tell us.

We will support you when you are 
speaking up about an issue.


